BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN-NAATYA UTSAYV 2022

15.12.2022 TO 31.12.2022

S.No| Date Day Time Name of the Artist/Organisation Programme
5:00 PM Mangala Isai Nadaswaram
1 [15.12.22| Thursday 6:00 PM Inauguration
7:00 PM Natyasankalpa Bharatanatyam (Group)
5.00 PM Sri Varun Shivakumar Bharatanatyam (Solo)
2 1161222 Friday 6:00 PM Smt Kayal Vizhi Kabilan Bharatanatyam (Solo)
7:00 PM Sarathy Acadamy Bharatanatyam (Group)
5.00 PM Sathvika Ranganathan Bharatanatyam (Solo)
4 |(17.12.22| Saturday |6:00 PM Chennai Gharana Kathak (Group)
) Sridevi Nrithyalaya (Guru Smt. Sheela
7:00PM Unnikrishanan) Bharatanatyam (Group)
5.00 PM Kumari S.Manasa Bharatanatyam (Solo)
5 [18.12.22| Sunday |6.00 PM Narthaki Nataraj Bharatanatyam (Solo)
7:00 PM Mudralaya Bharatanatyam (Group)
6:00 PM Divya Kasthuri Bharatanatyam (Solo)
6 [19.12.22| Monday
7:00 PM Smt Vanishree Ravishankar Bharatanatyam (Group)
6:00 PM Smt Manaswani Ramachandran Bharatanatyam (Solo)
7 120.12.22| Tuesday
7:00 PM Smt Jayanthi Subramaniam Bharatanatyam (Group)
6:00 PM Smt Himaja Bharatanatyam (Solo)
8 [21.12.22 | Wednesday
7:00 PM Smt.Shruthi Shobi & Disciples Mohiniattam (Group)
5:30 PM Sai Nrithyalaya Bharatanatyam (Group)
9 [22.12.22| Thursday
7:00 PM Smt Latha Ravi Bharatanatyam (Group)
5:00 PM Smt Mayuri Karanth Bharatanatyam (Solo)
10 123.12.22|  Friday |6.00 PM Smt Roja Kannan Bharatanatyam (Solo)
7:00 PM Smt Priya Dixit Bharatanatyam (Group)




S.No| Date Day Time Name of the Artist/Organisation Programme

5:00 PM Smt Rekha Raju Mohiniattam (Solo)
11 [24.12.22| Saturday |©6-00PM Sri Zakir Hussain Bharatanatyam (Solo)

7:00 PM Jathiswaralaya Bharathanatyam (Group)

5:00 PM Smt Priya Murle Bharatanatyam (Solo)
12 [25.12.22| Sunday |6:00 PM Gopika Varma Mohiniattam (Solo)

7:00 PM Smt Baladevi Chandrashekar Bharatanatyam (Solo)

6.00 PM Smt Aishwarya Ananth Karthik Bharatanatyam (Solo)
13 [26.12.22| Monday

7:00 PM Sailasudha Kuchupidi (Group)

6.00 PM Nirtya Samsriti-Smt Vaidehi Bharatanatyam (group)
14 (27.12.22| Tuesday

7:00 PM Smt Parvathi Ravi Ghantasala Bharatnatyam (Group)

6.00 PM Padma Raghavan- Bharatanatyam (Group)
15 128.12.22 | Wednesday Padmashri Meenakshi Chitharanjan &

7:00 PM . .. Bharatanatyam (Group)

Senior Disciples

6.00 PM Smt Saroja Vaidyanathan Bharatanatyam (Group)
16 |29.12.22| Thursday

7:00 PM Nandanar Charitham Kuchupudi (Group)

5.00 PM Sridevi Bharatanatyam (Solo)
17 |30.12.22| Friday |[6.00 PM Smt Uma Bharatanatyam (Group)

7:00 PM Smt Sreekala Bharath Bharatanatyam (Group)

5.00 PM Sathyanarayana murthy Bharatanatyam (group)
18 |31.12.22| Saturday 6:00 PM Smt Archana Mahesh Bharathanatyam (Group)

7:00 PM Smt Rajeswari Sainath Bharatanatyam (Group)

ALL ARE WELCOME (First-Come-First Served)-No tickets

Covid-19 S.O.P. to be followed




